

MHPU080016452025



PWDVA No. 50/2025
Shiba Vs. Vishal

ORDER PASSED ON SAY FILED BY RESPONDENT
(Dated 14/08/2026)

Seen.

Date : 14/08/2026

(Maimuna Sultana M.)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Khadki, Pune.